2007 ESCC Football standings

VARSITY

JOLIET CATHOLIC

Carmel
Nazareth
Notre Dame
Marian
Marist
Benet

St. Viator
St. Patrick
St. Joseph

SOPHOMORES

School
CARMEL
Joliet Catholic
Marian
Marist
Nazareth
Notre Dame
St. Patrick
Benet

St. Viator
St. Joseph

FRESHMEN
School
NOTRE DAME
Marist- *
Carmel

Marian

St. Patrick- *
Nazareth
Benet

Joliet Catholic
St. Viator

St. Joseph

*- includes tie

Wins

Losses
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FINAL

E
351
239
214
164
114
105

98
144
109

49

132
161
148
164
123
159
111
117

76

229
161
173
130
129
144
128

98
125

79

PA

59
110
108
142
124
188
191
171
159
336

77
111
86
129
111
122
98
239
204
14

60
97
66
100
74
163
174
147
219
296

Overall

Losses
8 1
7 2
6 3
6 3
5 4
4 5
3 6
4 5
3 6
0 9



